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5/3/2019

Note Conversion
Open Market Purchase
Open Market Purchase
Secondary Offering

Issuer
Issuer
Issuer
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166,665
165,000
139,173
129,162 

4/26/2017
5/7/2018
10/29/2018
5/3/2019
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ELON MUSK 
ELON MUSK TTEE ELON MUSK REVOCABLE TRUST
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11/11/2021
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934,091
3,088,047
500,000
234,600
405,137
600,000 

$1,102,342,460.01 
$3,353,496,755.34 
$527,271,350.00 
$252,589,386.00 
$434,707,747.06
$617,712,600.00  

11/12/2021 




